

5605 Glenridge Drive NE Suite 895, Atlanta, GA 30342 (404) 843-4483

HOME

ABOUT US

WHY SARD WEALTH

SERVICES

CONTACT US



We guide our clients in making informed financial decisions through education, proactive communication and unbiased advice, allowing them to achieve financial peace of mind.

The Advantages of Working with Sard Wealth Management

We listen and communicate with our clients.

Sard Wealth Management Group opened its doors in 1992 to offer independent, comprehensive financial advice. As a Registered Investment Advisor, our commitment is to our clients and to providing advice tailored to suit their individual goals. As a Certified Financial Planner™ professional, Jonathan Sard subscribes to the highest standards of competence and ethics in the financial planning field.



Watch: A Message from Jonathan Sard

Sard Wealth Management strives to develop long-lasting relationships with all our clients in order to effectively anticipate and act upon your financial concerns. We maintain a small group of select clients, assuring the highest-caliber individual attention and service.

We believe you should be a partner in your financial well-being. To the extent you desire, you will become more educated through ongoing meetings, reviews, economic updates, newsletters, email updates, and client events. You will hear from our office on an ongoing, regular basis, oftentimes before you set out to contact us. Unlike many advisory firms, our

recommendations are not limited to your investments, but your entire financial picture - we take a comprehensive approach toward managing your wealth.

The advantage of an independent firm is the personal connection and trust you're able to build with a financial advisor. You will rest assured in the knowledge that you are working with a firm who truly knows you, cares about you, and is building a long lasting relationship with you. We want to be the last financial advisory firm you ever work with.

FINRA BrokerCheck

OUR COMMITTMENT

We are committed to guiding our clients to **peace of mind** with informed financial decisions based upon communication, education, and unbiased advice. Our belief is that education and understanding are vital to making prudent decisions regarding your financial future. Through proactive communication, our clients can cope with the barrage of headlines and rest assured that their financial well-being is in good hands.

VIDEO RECOGNITION SERVICES

Discover the advantage of utilizing an independent, unbiased financial management team. By maintaining a small group of select clients, Sard Wealth Management offers unparalleled personal service and attention to detail.



Sign-up for our Free Weekly Market Commentary:

Disclaimer:

Advisory Services offered through Sard Wealth Management Group, LLC. We are properly registered or meet a filing exemption to provide Advisory services to residents of all states at this time.

Securities offered through Securities Service Network, LLC, member FINRA/SIPC. FINRA Brokercheck. Due to various state regulations enter your e-mail address Send

and registration requirements concerning the dissemination of information regarding investment products and services, we are currently required to limit access of the following pages to individuals residing in the following states: CA, FL, GA, IL, LA, SC, VA.

Insurance products available in the following states: GA, FL, IL $\,$

Sard Wealth Management Group, LLC © 2019 Why Sard Wealth Management Privacy Policy About Us Contact Us Services